

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26113/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2010 in CMWP No.
40262/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GEETA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 26447 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajnish Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Ms. Salini Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shivpati B. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yatish Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit on behalf of the
respondents be filed within two weeks.

List the case on 18th October, 2010.

(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master