

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26113/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2010 in  
40262/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CMWP No.

GEETA  
VERSUS  
Petitioner(s)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH  
SLP(C) NO. 26447 of 2010  
SLP(C) No. 26201 of 2010  
SLP(C) NO. 27470 of 2010  
SLP (C) No. 27491 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manish Shankar Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Niranjana Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Shalini Kumar, Adv.  
[For Respondent Nos. 1 to 3]

Mr. Yatish Mohan, Adv.  
[For Respondent No.6]

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Three weeks' further time is allowed to the  
respondents to file counter affidavit.

Service of notice on the unserved respondents is  
dispensed with.

List the case on 12.11.2010.

(Rama Chopra)  
P.A.

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master